
AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:   Dual Diploma -SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time On-campus, Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd February  2026   

Course Fee: $32,148.00  

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T    
– Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management    
-Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

                                                                                                        TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
                           Name of course: Dual Diploma SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Delivery locations:  Bella Vista, North Strathfield,  Rockdale  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd March 2026  

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

                                                                                                             TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:Dual Diploma  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time(on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course:13th April  2026  

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 Name of course: Dual Diploma -SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course: 4th May 2026   

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 1 

04/05/2026 – 24/7/2026 20/05/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

04/05/2026 – 24/7/2026 20/05/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 2 

25/07/2026 – 15/10/2026 10/08/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

25/07/2026 – 15/10/2026 10/08/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 3 

16/10/2026 – 05/01/2027 02/11/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

16/10/2026 – 05/01/2027 02/11/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 4 

06/01/2027 –18/04/2027 27/01/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

06/01/2027 – 18/04/2027 27/01/2027 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course: Dual Diploma -SHB50121  Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course 8th June 2026  

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
-Part 1 

08/06/2026 – 28/08/2026 24/06/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

08/06/2026 – 28/08/2026 24/06/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 2 

29/08/2026 – 18/11/2026 14/09/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

29/08/2026 – 18/11/2026 14/09/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 3 

19/11/2026 – 08/02/2027 07/12/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

19/11/2026 – 08/02/2027 07/12/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 4 

09/02/2027 – 15/05/2027 01/03/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

09/02/2027 – 15/05/2027 01/03/2027 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:   Dual Diploma SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy - SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery Mode:  Part-time (on campus) 

Start of Course:  2nd February 2026  

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBPT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
-Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 08/06/2026 27/02/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
-Part 2 

09/06/2026  - 13/10/2026 06/07/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
-Part 3 

14/10/2026 - 17/02/2027 09/11/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
-Part 4 

18/02/2027 - 24/06/2027 16/03/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL  1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course: Dual Diploma  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:  Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery Mode:  Part-time  
Start of Course: 2nd March 2026  

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBPT1 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
-Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 06/07/2026 27/03/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT2 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
–-Part 2 

07/07/2026  - 10/11/2026 03/08/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
-Part 3 

11/11/2026 - 17/03/2027 07/12/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT4 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
-Part 4 

18/03/2027 - 22/07/2027 12/04/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

 
TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 Name of course: Dual Diploma  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery Mode:  Part-time  
         Start of course 13th April 2026  

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBPT1 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
-Part 1 

13/04/2026 – 17/08/2026 08/05/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

 13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT2 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
-Part 2 

18/08/2026  - 22/12/2026 14/09/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
–-Part 3 

23/12/2026 - 28/04/2027 18/01/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT4 Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
-Part 4 

29/04/2027 - 02/09/2027 24/05/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course: Dual Diploma  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy -SHB50216  Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery Mode: Part-time  
Start of course  4th May 2026  

Course Fee: $32,148.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBPT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T   
-Part 1 

04/05/2026 – 07/09/2026             
29/05/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

04/05/2026 – 24/07/2026 20/05/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
–Part 2 

08/09/2026  - 12/01/2027 06/10/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

25/07/2026 – 15/10/2026 10/08/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
 -Part 3 

13/01/2027 -  19/05/2027 08/02/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

16/10/2026 – 05/01/2027 02/11/2026 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DBPT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
 -Part 4 

20/05/2027 -  23/09/2027 15/06/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

06/01/2027 – 18/04/2027 27/01/2027 .125 $3,214.50 $0.00 

   TOTAL 1.00 $32,148.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
                                                        

Name of course:   SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time On-campus, Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd February 2026  

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

  

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 
Fee VSL  

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course: SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:  Bella Vista, North Strathfield,  Rockdale  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd  March 2026  

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 
VSL 

Gap 
amount 

not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course: SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time(on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course: 13th April  2026   

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 
Fee VSL  

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

                                                              Name of course: SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full-time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course:4th May 2026 

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 1 

04/05/2026 – 24/7/2026 20/05/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

25/07/2026 – 15/10/2026 10/08/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 3 

16/10/2026 – 05/01/2027 02/11/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

06/01/2027 – 18/04/2027 27/01/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course:   SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery Mode:  Part-time (on campus) 

Start of Course:  February 2nd 2026   

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBPT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 08/06/2026 27/02/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 2 

09/06/2026  - 13/10/2026 06/07/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 3 

14/10/2026 - 17/02/2027 09/11/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
 – Part 4 

18/02/2027 - 24/06/2027 16/03/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

  
TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery Mode:  Part-time (on campus) 
Start of Course: 2nd  March 2026 

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered by 

VSL 

DBPT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
 – Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 06/07/2026 27/03/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
 – Part 2 

07/07/2026  - 10/11/2026 03/08/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
 – Part 3 

11/11/2026 - 17/03/2027 07/12/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 4 

18/03/2027 - 22/07/2027 12/04/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

   TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery Mode:  Part-time (on campus) 
         Start of course  13th April 2026   

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered by 

VSL 

DBPT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 1 

13/04/2026 – 17/08/2026 08/05/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
– Part 2 

18/08/2026  - 22/12/2026 14/09/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
 – Part 3 

23/12/2026 - 28/04/2027 18/01/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 4 

29/04/2027 - 02/09/2027 24/05/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

   TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course:  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Name of course:  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

Delivery Mode:  Part-time (on campus) 
Start of course 4th May  2026 

Course Cost $25,290.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00  Gap fee $6000 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered by 

VSL 

DBPT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 1 

04/05/2026 – 07/09/2026             
29/05/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
 – Part 2 

08/09/2026  - 12/01/2027 06/10/2026 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T 
 – Part 3 

13/01/2027 -  19/05/2027 08/02/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

DBPT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy P/T  
– Part 4 

20/05/2027 -  23/09/2027 15/06/2027 .25 $4,822.50 $1500.00 

   TOTAL 1.00 $19,290.00 $6000.00 

TOTAL FEES  $25,290.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

 

Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode: Full time  (on-campus)  and distance 

Start of Course:  2nd February 2026   
 

Course Fee $12,858.00 
VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $12,858.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 

Census 
Day 

 

EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T  
– Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T 
 – Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T 
 – Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026  .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

 

Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode: Full time   (on-campus)  and distance 

Start of Course: 2nd  March 2026 
Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount 

not 
covered 
by VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T  
– Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T 
 – Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T 
 – Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full time  (on-campus)  and distance 

Start of Course: 13th April 2026   
Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 
 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 

Census 
Day 

 

EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T  
– Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T 
 – Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T 
 – Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full time  (on-campus)  and distance  

Start of Course  4th May 2026  

Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 
 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T  
– Part 1 

04/05/2026 – 24/7/2026 20/05/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management F/T 
 – Part 2 

25/07/2026 – 15/10/2026 10/08/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salo Management F/T 
 – Part 3 

16/10/2026 – 05/01/2027 02/11/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

06/01/2027 – 18/04/2027 27/01/2027 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full Time  (on-campus)  and distance 

Start of Course: 8th June 2026 
Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 
 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census Day 

 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management F/T – 
Part 1 

08/06/2026 – 28/08/2026 24/06/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management P/T 
 – Part 2 

29/08/2026 – 18/11/2026 14/09/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management P/T 
 – Part 3 

19/11/2026 – 08/02/2027 07/12/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  P/T  
– Part 4 

09/02/2027 – 15/05/2027 01/03/2027 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
                                                     

Name of course: SHB50121  Diploma of Beauty Therapy Upgrade 
Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery modes:  Full-time (on-campus), Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd February 2026  
Course Fee  $15,00.00 

VSL Course Cap $19,290.00 
 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken 
Census 

Day 
EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount not 
covered by VSL 

DBU1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma  
– Part 1 

 02/02/2026 – 20/3/2026 11/02/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma  
– Part 2 

 21/03/2026 – 07/05/2026 30/03/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma 
 – Part 3 

 08/05/2026 – 22/06/2026 18/05/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma  
– Part 4 

23/06/2026 – 08/8/2026  02/07/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

TOTAL 0.50 $15,000.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course: SHB50121  Diploma of Beauty Therapy Upgrade 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery modes:  Full time (on-campus), Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd March 2026 

Course Fee  $15,000.00 

VSL Course Cap $19,290.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBU1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade from 
Certificate IV or old Diploma  
– Part 1 

02/03/2026-17/04/2026 11/03/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade from 
Certificate IV or old Diploma 
 – Part 2 

18/04/2026-30/05/2026 27/04/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade from 
Certificate IV or old Diploma 
 – Part 3 

31/05/2026- 16/07/2026 09/06/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade from 
Certificate IV or old Diploma  
– Part 4 

17/07/2026-01/09/2026 27/07/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

TOTAL 0.50 $15,000.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 
 

Name of course:  SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy Upgrade 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney 

Delivery modes:  Full-time (on-campus), Distance 

Start of Course: 13th April  2026 

Course Fee  $15,000.00 

VSL Course Cap $19,290.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBU1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma 
 – Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 29/5/2026 22/04/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma 
– Part 2 

30/05/2026 – 15/07/2026 09/06/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma 
– Part 3 

16/07/2026 – 30/08/2026 27/07/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

DBU4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy – upgrade 
from Certificate IV or old Diploma 
 – Part 4 

31/08/2026 – 17/10/2026 10/09/2026 .125 $3,750.00 $0.00 

TOTAL 0.50 $15,000.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management -  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:  Full time Intensive   (on-campus) and distance 

Start of Course:  2nd February 2026  
Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 
 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of  Salon Management  F /T 
– Part 1 

 02/02/2026 – 20/3/2026 11/02/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T 
 – Part 2 

 21/03/2026 – 07/05/2026 30/03/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management   F/T 
 – Part 3 

 08/05/2026 – 22/06/2026 18/05/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

23/06/2026 – 08/8/2026  02/07/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 

Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode: Full time Intensive   (on-campus)  and distance  

Start of Course: 2nd March 2026 

Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of  Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 1 

02/03/2026-17/04/2026 11/03/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T 
 – Part 2 

18/04/2026-30/05/2026 27/04/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management   F/T 
 – Part 3 

31/05/2026- 16/07/2026 09/06/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

17/07/2026-01/09/2026 27/07/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management - Intensive 

Delivery locations:  Bella Vista, North Strathfield,  Rockdale  

Delivery Mode: Full time intensive   (on-campus) and distance  

Start of Course: 13th April 2026 

Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of  Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 29/5/2026 22/04/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T 
 – Part 2 

30/05/2026 – 15/07/2026 09/06/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management   F/T 
 – Part 3 

16/07/2026 – 30/08/2026 27/07/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

31/08/2026 – 17/10/2026 10/09/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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Schedule of Fees and Census Days 2026  V1210052025 



AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management- Intensive 

Delivery locations:  Bella Vista, North Strathfield,Rockdale  

Delivery Mode:Full time intensive    (on-campus) and distance  

Start of Course: 4th May 2026 

Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of  Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 1 

04/05/2026-19/06/2026 13/05/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T 
 – Part 2 

20/06/2026-01/08/2026 29/06/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management   F/T 
 – Part 3 

02/08/2026- 17/09/2026 11/08/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

18/09/2026-03/11/2026 28/09/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
Name of course:  SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management - Intensive 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  

Delivery Mode:Full time intensive  (on-campus)  and distance  

Start of Course: 8th June 2026 

Course Fee $12,858.00 

VSL Course Cap  $12,858.00 

 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DSM1 
Diploma of  Salon Management  
F/T  
– Part 1 

08/06/2026 – 24/07/2026 17/06/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM2 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T 
 – Part 2 

25/07/2026 – 09/09/2026 03/08/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM3 
Diploma of Salon Management   
F/T 
 – Part 3 

10/09/2026 – 26/10/2026 21/09/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

DSM4 
Diploma of Salon Management  F/T  
– Part 4 

27/10/2026 – 12/12/2026 05/11/2026 .25 $3,214.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $12,858.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
   Dual Diploma -SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Upgrade from SHB40121 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney    Delivery Mode:  Full  time On-campus, Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd February 2026 

Course Fee: $19,950.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

  

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T    
– Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management    
-Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $19,950.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
                     

 Name of course: Dual Diploma SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Upgrade from SHB40121 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy 

Delivery locations:  Bella Vista, North Strathfield,  Rockdale  Delivery Mode:  Full  time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course:2nd March 2026  Course Fee: $19,950.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .125 
 

$3,750.00 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .125 
 

$1,237.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .125 
 

$3,750.00 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .125 
 

$1,237.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .125 
 

$3,750.00 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .125 
 

$1,237.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .125 
 

$3,750.00 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .125 
 

$1,237.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $19,950.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 Dual Diploma -SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Upgrade from SHB40121 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy 

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  Delivery Mode:  Full time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course: 13th April 2026 

Course Fee: $19,950.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121 $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

DBFT2 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

DBFT4 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .125 
$3,750.00 

$0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .125 
$1,237.50 

$0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $19,950.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
   Dual Diploma -SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Upgrade from SHB30121 Certificate 111 in Beauty Services  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney    Delivery Mode:  Full-time On-campus, Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd February 2026 

Course Fee: $25,000.00 

VSL Course Caps: SHB50121  $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

  

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap amount 
not covered 

by VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/02/2026 – 23/04/2026 18/02/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

24/04/2026 – 14/07/2026 11/05/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T    
– Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management    
-Part 3 

15/07/2026 – 04/10/2026 31/07/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

05/10/2026 – 18/12/2026 19/10/2026     .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
                     Name of course: Dual Diploma SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management  

Upgrade from SHB30121 Certificate 111 in Beauty Services  

Delivery locations:  Bella Vista, North Strathfield,  Rockdale  Delivery Mode:  Full-time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course: 2nd March 2026  

Course Fee: $25,000.00 

VSL Course Caps:  SHB50121  $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
– Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

02/03/2026 – 22/5/2026 18/03/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

23/05/2026 – 12/08/2026 09/06/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

13/08/2026 – 31/10/2026 28/08/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 
Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T 
 – Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

01/11/2026 – 04/02/2027 20/11/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
 Dual Diploma -SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy- SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management 

Upgrade from SHB30121 Certificate 111 in Beauty Services  

Delivery locations:   Bella Vista, North Strathfield, Rockdale ,Sydney  Delivery Mode:  Full-time (on-campus) Distance 

Start of Course: 13th April 2026 

Course Fee: $25,000.00 

VSL Course Caps:  SHB50121  $19,290.00 - SHB50216 $12,858.00 

Unit 
Code Unit Description Period over which unit 

will be undertaken Census Day EFTSL 
Value 

Amount of 
Tuition 

Fee 

Gap 
amount not 
covered by 

VSL 

DBFT1 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM1 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 1 

  13/04/2026 – 03/07/2026 29/04/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT2 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM2 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 2 

04/07/2026 – 23/09/2026 20/07/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT3 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM3 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 3 

24/09/2026 – 14/12/2026 12/10/2026 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

DBFT4 Diploma of Beauty Therapy F/T  
-Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .125 $4,822.50 $0.00 

DSM4 Diploma of Salon Management     
-Part 4 

15/12/2026 – 21/03/2027 04/01/2027 .125 $1,427.50 $0.00 

TOTAL 1.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 
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AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF BEAUTY DERMAL AND LASER 
SCHEDULE OF VET UNITS OF STUDY AND VET TUITION FEES 

FOR UNITS OF STUDY FOR COURSES COMMENCING BETWEEN 1st January and 30th June  2026 
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